
SM Rata 2024
LÄHTÖLUETTELO  LENTÄVÄ 200M

TURKU
27.7.2024

Luokka MU17

1 46 Krogell Emil TuUL

Luokka MU19

1 62 Yrjänäinen Eelis TuUL
2 10 Oilinki Joona CCH

Luokka M-40

1 21 Kettunen Juha IK-32
2 44 Kihlanki Aapo TaiTä
3 45 Virta Antti TriVa
4 53 Ruponen Jaakko TuUL
5 55 Sankinen Matti TuUL

Luokka N-Elite

1 2  Savolainen Paula CCH
2 9 Lepistö Iisa CCH
3 13 Savolainen Sini CCH
4 19 Alhonen Sofia IK-32

Luokka M-Elite

1 49 Laakso Seppo TuUL
2 54 Salminen Juuso TuUL
3 61 Tuominen Samuli TuUL



SM Rata 2024
LÄHTÖLUETTELO  2 KM TAKAA-AJO

TURKU
27.7.2024

Luokka NU17

1 25 Ruotsalainen Lilja IK-32
2 31 Vuorisalo Iiris KoiI
3 41 Borremans Lotte RaKe

Luokka MU17 

1 46 Krogell Emil TuUL

Luokka NU19

1 19 Alhonen Sofia IK-32



SM Rata 2024
LÄHTÖLUETTELO  3 KM TAKAA-AJO

TURKU
27.7.2024

Luokka  MU19

1 10 Oilinki Joona CCH
2 62 Yrjänäinen Eelis TuUL

Luokka M-30

1 39 Salonen Teemu PoTa
2 76 Salmela Mikko TVC
3 38 Peltonen Joonas PoTa

Luokka M-40

1 47 Krogell Jonas TuUL
2 43 Varis Ilkka RSP
3 53 Ruponen Jaakko TuUL
4 68 Kanerva Mika TVC
5 39 Salonen Teemu PoTa
6 55 Sankinen Matti TuUL
7 44 Kihlanki Aapo TaiTä
8 45 Virta Antti TriVa
9 24 Ruotsalainen Jukka IK-32

10 71 Lehikoinen Jukka TVC
11 21 Kettunen Juha IK-32
12 15 Tammisto Juhani CCH

Luokka N-Elite

1 33 Saarela Ruska MSR
2 74 Pensaari Pia TVC



SM Rata 2024
LÄHTÖLUETTELO  4 KM TAKAA-AJO

TURKU
27.7.2024

Luokka M-Elite

1 17 Savukoski Severi GIF
2 23 Larsen Trond IK-32
3 60 Toivanen Kalle TuUL
4 67 Erjomaa Timo TVC



SM Rata 2024
LÄHTÖLUETTELO  LINJA-AJO

TURKU
27.7.2024

Luokka N-Elite 10 km

1 19 Alhonen Sofia IK-32
2 41 Borremans Lotte RaKe
3 72 Lehikoinen Pia TVC
4 74 Pensaari Pia TVC

Luokka M-Elite 15 km

1 5 Hietala Juhana CCH
2 10 Oilinki Joona CCH
3 17 Savukoski Severi GIF
4 49 Laakso Seppo TuUL
5 54 Salminen Juuso TuUL
6 60 Toivanen Kalle TuUL
7 67 Erjomaa Timo TVC




